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2025 TWK vs Westerville North, South, Central - 12/12/2025

Results - 2025 TWK vs Westerville North, South, Central
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWKI1 1:56.99

Richner, Madelyn SR Majumdar, Ryka JR

Baker, Grace SO Fuller, Caity SO

29.35 34.30 24.8128.53

AWSO2 1:58.13

Blackford, Peiffer JR Stacey, Roan SR

Elliott, Lucy SO Altiere, Luisa FR

28.54 32.55 27.7629.28

AWTW3 1:59.65

Lobacz, Kate FR Zimmerman, Gabby JR

Hoffman, Sophia SR Hunt, Evy SR

31.22 33.08 25.6529.70

AWCE4 2:08.18

Moehl, Kate SR Cornelius, Savannah SR

Rajaobelina, Jessica JR McMahon, Leah SO

33.18 37.17 26.8530.98

AWNO5 2:08.37

Palmer, Marlee FR Scott, Addison SO

Hammer, Layla SO Krauss, Ellie FR

32.69 35.72 30.4429.52

BWTW6 2:09.56

Spector, Juliet FR Pierce, Leah JR

Kamradt, Camille SO Boone, Hadley FR

33.04 37.28 27.5631.68

CWTW7 x2:18.88

Cline, Meara FR Morgan, AnnMarie FR

Crandall, Addy FR Beriashvili, Catherine FR

36.35 42.80 29.2130.52

BWNO8 2:19.30

Funk, Mia FR Gibson, Taylor SO

Davis, Reagan FR Will, Maddie FR

45.53 26.90 30.6636.21

BWSO9 2:23.53

Hartings, Jocelyn JR Altic, Skylar SO

Stedman, Delaney FR Moore, Sidney JR

37.32 41.36 25.5439.31

CWKI10 2:54.31

Day, Abby SR Kellner, Shira FR

Davis, Claire JR Stewart, Annabelle SO

45.96 53.54 32.2942.52

BWCE11 3:35.56

Hurt, Aubrey SR Bischoff, Eliza SO

Burky, Capri SO Ferguson, Ellie FR

1:20.21 15.33 1:39.1120.91

BWKI--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Renneker, Claire SR Troiano, Natalie FR

Stevens, Macie SO Fidler, Keira SO

33.72 40.07 27.3030.96

CWNO--- NS

Wiggins, Nora FR Manett, Alex FR

Weise, Autumn SR Bartholomew, Anna JR

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWTW1 1:40.64

Kissling, Sevi SR Sterling, Mack JR

Ament, Logan SR Florence, Cooper SR

24.96 29.13 22.1124.44

AWSO2 1:41.06

Dardinger, Quinton SR Dew, Elijah JR

Eckel, Cameron SO Wolfe, Levi SO

25.07 28.26 22.9624.77

BWTW3 1:49.48

Cline, Patrick JR Ebeidy, Yassin SR

Calkins, Jay JR Bartter, Connor JR

28.30 31.37 23.4326.38

AWNO4 1:55.28

Bosler, Charlie P JR Juday, Kyler FR

Jones, Mike SR Wiggins, Owen JR

29.46 31.77 25.7728.28

BWNO5 1:56.49

Riege, Jack JR Carlos, Quinn SO

Colvin, Blake SR Manly, Quin SR

29.52 33.10 26.4127.46

BWSO6 1:56.96

Blackford, Connor SR Westenbarger, James SO

Cibulskis, Caden FR Weaver, David SR

31.76 30.16 24.9730.07

AWKI7 2:03.97

Fuller, Grady SR Stofer, Tommy FR

Jones, Walter JR Troiano, Gavin JR

29.34 39.72 25.5829.33

AWCE8 2:08.34

Dunmoyer, Griffin SR Mickley, Cullen SR

Ericson, Deacon SO Tinkham, Andrew SR

34.44 36.92 27.8429.14

CWTW--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Jap, OJ FR Hitzhusen, Haden SR

Kemp, Colin FR Kidder, Paul JR

29.39 33.13 24.6227.56

CWSO--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Benton, Eli SO Barber, Tommy JR

Scardena, Vincenzo JR Morral, Miles JR

34.14 33.26 25.3428.04

CWNO--- NS

Spessert, Nicholas SR Clifton, Sam JR

Rogich, Eli FR Carter, Jacob SO

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WKI SRRichner, Madelyn1 1:59.50

27.26 29.70 31.2531.29

WSO JRBlackford, Peiffer2 2:01.88

28.18 30.44 31.7731.49

WKI SOBaker, Grace3 2:07.27

28.66 31.99 32.8733.75

WTW SRHunt, Evy4 2:10.17

29.24 33.29 32.6135.03

WTW JRZimmerman, Gabby5 2:11.09

31.02 33.61 32.2134.25

WCE JRRajaobelina, Jessica6 2:13.07

30.63 33.24 34.8334.37

WKI SOStevens, Macie7 2:16.87

30.54 34.54 35.9935.80

WKI JRMajumdar, Ryka8 x2:17.39

31.02 34.64 35.8835.85

WCE SOBischoff, Eliza9 2:18.69

32.36 35.76 34.1736.40

WTW FRCline, Meara10 2:20.28

33.50 36.87 34.3235.59

WSO JRBratton, Lauren11 2:20.60

32.40 36.06 35.6436.50

WCE SRMoehl, Kate12 2:21.21

32.15 35.47 36.4637.13

WCE SRHughes, Mariah13 x2:21.45

31.11 35.92 37.0037.42

WSO JRMoore, Sidney14 2:32.82

32.76 38.93 39.9441.19

WNO FRManett, Alex15 2:32.90

34.94 39.67 37.7840.51

WSO FRHerbruck, Leah16 x2:36.68

34.26 40.17 40.7341.52

WNO FRWiggins, Nora17 2:41.27

37.33 43.34 38.2842.32

WNO JRJenkins, Piper18 2:42.07

35.45 40.49 43.6342.50

WNO JRGeyer, Sophia19 x2:50.29

38.26 43.21 44.4644.36

WTW FRSpector, Juliet--- NS

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSO SOWolfe, Levi1 1:48.48

25.02 27.66 26.9828.82

WTW SRFlorence, Cooper2 1:48.75

25.19 27.40 27.7628.40

WTW JRCline, Patrick3 1:57.22

26.28 29.57 30.5830.79

WTW FRJap, OJ4 1:59.35

26.68 29.86 31.0431.77

WSO SOWestenbarger, James5 2:01.68

27.22 30.69 31.6732.10

WTW FREbeidy, Adam6 x2:04.04

28.41 32.04 30.5933.00

WSO JRBarber, Tommy7 2:14.64

30.11 34.03 34.8335.67

WKI JRO'Brien, Jameson8 2:16.50

28.95 34.13 36.4037.02

WNO JRClifton, Sam9 2:16.86

30.26 34.81 36.1335.66

WCE SRDunmoyer, Griffin10 2:21.96

32.66 35.73 35.5738.00

WCE SRMickley, Cullen11 2:22.58

30.89 35.36 38.5637.77

WKI JRTroiano, Gavin12 2:24.54

28.65 34.94 41.3239.63
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2025 TWK vs Westerville North, South, Central - 12/12/2025

Results - 2025 TWK vs Westerville North, South, Central
(#4  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity)

WSO SOBenton, Eli13 x2:24.78

31.51 36.40 38.5938.28

WNO SRImagie-Douglas, Brayden14 2:58.17

37.60 46.00 43.6050.97

WNO FRBiddle, Kenny15 3:00.19

37.73 47.06 48.1747.23

WNO SRSpessert, Nicholas16 x3:08.17

38.52 49.77 47.4852.40

WCE FRWard, Chase17 3:18.78

41.31 49.26 55.4952.72

WKI FRHsu, Hunter--- NS

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WKI SRRichner, Madelyn1 2:20.00

30.09 36.31 32.0641.54

WKI SOFuller, Caity2 2:26.22

30.52 37.36 33.5844.76

WTW SRHoffman, Sophia3 2:28.76

32.30 39.14 33.1044.22

WNO SOScott, Addison4 2:30.99

34.69 38.50 34.7043.10

WSO SOElliott, Lucy5 2:31.03

32.91 38.39 33.5346.20

WKI SOFidler, Keira6 2:32.59

33.94 41.32 31.6545.68

WTW FRLobacz, Kate7 2:35.58

31.71 37.85 33.1252.90

WSO FRAltiere, Luisa8 2:36.68

34.05 40.16 35.6146.86

WKI FRTroiano, Natalie9 x2:37.30

33.35 39.91 34.4149.63

WTW FRCrandall, Addy10 2:37.86

34.58 41.81 35.9445.53

WSO SOCavener, Bailey11 2:43.15

34.27 40.48 37.8250.58

WNO SOGibson, Taylor12 2:45.43

36.10 40.71 40.0948.53

WTW FRMorgan, AnnMarie13 x2:48.75

36.33 42.32 38.5251.58

WSO SOAltic, Skylar14 x2:54.18

38.29 46.02 40.7049.17

WNO SOLoeser, Riley15 3:11.59

45.34 46.78 42.6656.81

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WTW JRSterling, Mack1 2:02.85

26.64 32.95 27.7135.55

WSO SOEckel, Cameron2 2:03.38

26.43 32.02 28.5236.41

WTW SRKissling, Sevi3 2:06.74

26.41 31.71 31.3737.25

WNO FRJuday, Kyler4 2:14.00

28.50 35.38 31.4038.72

WKI SRFuller, Grady5 2:20.72

29.71 37.10 29.4944.42

WNO SRColvin, Blake6 2:22.13

28.76 37.72 34.0641.59

WSO SRWeaver, David7 2:22.39

29.14 40.45 31.8041.00

WTW FRKemp, Colin8 2:29.44

30.69 39.52 33.0346.20

WTW FRKallergis, Misha9 x2:35.75

32.23 39.27 34.8149.44

WSO FRCibulskis, Caden10 2:36.69

32.86 41.12 35.4347.28

WCE SOEricson, Deacon11 2:46.66

32.14 42.80 38.2153.51

WSO SOBhatti, Ben12 x2:56.19

34.35 47.06 42.0252.76

WKI SOWells, Alex13 3:01.37

43.51 47.15 39.7250.99

WNO SRJones, Mike--- NS

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WKI SOBaker, Grace1 26.92

WNO FRPalmer, Marlee2 27.10

WTW SOKamradt, Camille3 27.46

WTW SOKovalski, Jeanna4 28.02

WNO SOHammer, Layla5 28.09

WSO FRBratton, Lainie6 28.18

WTW FRBoone, Hadley7 28.28

WKI SRRenneker, Claire8 28.59

WTW SOBrowning, Anna9 x28.86

WCE SOBurky, Capri10 29.57

WSO JRMoore, Sidney11 29.80

WSO FRHerbruck, Leah12 30.37

WNO SOGibson, Taylor13 30.66

WSO FRStedman, Delaney14 x30.77

WKI SRKalinowski, Charlie15 30.83

WKI SRCollins, Kathryn16 x31.96

WCE FRCornelius, Iris17 36.85

WCE FRFerguson, Ellie18 1:08.08

WCE SRHurt, Aubrey19 x1:20.23

WNO FRKrauss, Ellie--- NS

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WTW SRAment, Logan1 22.24

WSO SRDardinger, Quinton2 22.94

WNO JRRiege, Jack3 23.69

WTW JRBartter, Connor4 23.92

WTW JRKidder, Paul5 24.34

WKI JRJones, Walter6 25.04

WTW SREbeidy, Yassin7 x25.15

WNO JRWiggins, Owen8 25.71

WSO JRMorral, Miles9 25.85

WNO FRRogich, Eli10 26.78

WSO JRNickoli, Jack11 27.83

WCE SRTinkham, Andrew12 28.31

WKI JRRussell, Aiden13 28.79

WCE SRMickley, Cullen14 29.13

WKI FRStofer, Tommy15 30.14

WSO JRVincent, Garrett16 x30.33

WCE FRHong, Andy17 32.19

WCE FRHassan, Shuib18 x48.40

WNO SRJones, Mike--- NS

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSO SRStacey, Roan1 1:04.22

29.80 34.42

WNO FRPalmer, Marlee2 1:05.25

30.42 34.83

WKI SOFuller, Caity3 1:05.52

30.96 34.56

WTW JRZimmerman, Gabby4 1:05.99

30.99 35.00

WNO SOHammer, Layla5 1:06.23

30.39 35.84

WCE SOMcMahon, Leah6 1:08.27

32.45 35.82

WCE JRRajaobelina, Jessica7 1:10.57

32.45 38.12

WKI SOStevens, Macie8 1:12.44

34.16 38.28

WNO FRWill, Maddie9 1:20.91

37.48 43.43

WTW FRCline, Meara10 1:21.51

38.70 42.81

WSO JRHartings, Jocelyn11 1:32.18

42.10 50.08

WTW SOAndersen, London--- NS

WTW JRPierce, Leah--- NS

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSO SOEckel, Cameron1 57.83

26.99 30.84

WTW SRFlorence, Cooper2 58.43

26.82 31.61

WNO JRRiege, Jack3 59.72

28.83 30.89

WNO JRBosler, Charlie P4 1:00.25

28.45 31.80

WTW JRCalkins, Jay5 1:01.26

28.02 33.24

WNO FRJuday, Kyler6 1:02.41

28.81 33.60

WCE JRBresnahan, AJ7 1:03.06

30.53 32.53

WSO JRScardena, Vincenzo8 1:04.69

29.06 35.63

WSO SRBlackford, Connor9 1:05.01

30.21 34.80

WNO SRManly, Quin10 x1:05.18

30.36 34.82

WTW FRJap, OJ11 1:08.47

32.06 36.41
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Results - 2025 TWK vs Westerville North, South, Central
(#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity)

WCE SRDunmoyer, Griffin12 1:09.44

32.60 36.84

WTW JRNagle-Pino, Jayden13 x1:10.87

31.19 39.68

WKI FRHsu, Hunter--- NS

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WKI SOFidler, Keira1 59.38

29.28 30.10

WTW SOKamradt, Camille2 1:00.31

28.94 31.37

WTW FRLobacz, Kate*3 1:00.44

28.87 31.57

WTW SOKovalski, Jeanna*3 1:00.44

29.18 31.26

WSO SOElliott, Lucy5 1:00.66

28.77 31.89

WCE SOBischoff, Eliza6 1:01.14

29.84 31.30

WCE SRHughes, Mariah7 1:02.15

29.57 32.58

WKI JRMajumdar, Ryka8 1:03.73

29.45 34.28

WCE SRMoehl, Kate9 1:04.36

30.57 33.79

WCE SOBurky, Capri10 x1:04.58

31.05 33.53

WNO FRFunk, Mia11 1:04.85

30.71 34.14

WSO FRStedman, Delaney12 1:09.69

32.89 36.80

WKI SRCollins, Kathryn13 1:11.03

33.80 37.23

WSO FRYanni, Olivia14 1:11.04

32.90 38.14

WKI SRKalinowski, Charlie15 x1:11.45

33.07 38.38

WSO FRKendall, Olivia16 x1:12.08

34.51 37.57

WNO FRDavis, Reagan17 1:13.34

34.85 38.49

WNO JRMurphy, McKenna18 1:15.70

35.72 39.98

WTW FRSpector, Juliet--- NS

WNO JRPolak, Lily--- NS

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WTW SRKissling, Sevi1 50.35

24.32 26.03

WSO JRDew, Elijah2 50.65

23.93 26.72

WTW JRKidder, Paul3 54.01

26.02 27.99

WTW FRKemp, Colin4 56.00

27.00 29.00

WTW FREbeidy, Adam5 x56.39

27.56 28.83

WKI JRJones, Walter6 56.56

27.56 29.00

WNO SOCarlos, Quinn7 57.92

27.97 29.95

WSO JRMorral, Miles8 58.17

26.89 31.28

WSO JRBarber, Tommy9 59.77

28.10 31.67

WNO JRClifton, Sam10 1:01.43

29.03 32.40

WKI JRO'Brien, Jameson11 1:01.88

29.15 32.73

WKI JRTroiano, Gavin12 1:01.99

29.38 32.61

WNO SOCarter, Jacob13 1:04.49

30.15 34.34

WNO JRLawless, Jackson14 x1:05.43

30.72 34.71

WSO SOBhatti, Ben15 x1:06.53

31.26 35.27

WCE FRSullivan, Isaiah16 1:07.54

32.64 34.90

WKI FRStofer, Tommy17 x1:09.47

32.21 37.26

WCE FRWard, Chase18 1:24.08

39.24 44.84

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WKI SRRenneker, Claire1 5:49.41

32.23 35.06 35.7435.35

36.07 35.61 35.40 35.48

34.90 33.57

WSO FRAltiere, Luisa2 6:02.04

32.73 35.95 36.4836.25

36.80 37.10 37.12 37.29

37.22 35.10

WTW SRHoffman, Sophia3 6:07.34

32.52 36.52 37.1636.57

37.68 37.70 38.71 37.99

37.25 35.24

WCE SRCornelius, Savannah4 6:12.10

32.89 36.39 37.7836.89

38.00 37.97 38.38 38.32

38.70 36.78

WSO JRBratton, Lauren5 6:16.66

33.21 37.23 37.8737.80

38.94 39.16 38.06 38.72

38.96 36.71

WTW FRBoone, Hadley6 6:20.65

33.44 37.69 39.4239.26

39.39 39.96 39.16 38.47

38.27 35.59

WSO SOCavener, Bailey7 6:31.09

33.68 36.96 38.8538.37

39.45 39.74 41.09 41.08

41.69 40.18

WTW FRMorgan, AnnMarie8 6:33.96

35.64 39.74 40.2540.37

40.13 40.95 40.74 40.93

38.66 36.55

WKI FRDworkin, Allie9 6:57.28

38.08 40.98 42.9342.68

42.82 42.46 42.87 42.84

42.30 39.32

WSO SOAltic, Skylar10 x6:57.47

35.64 40.39 42.9942.06

43.16 43.21 44.13 43.28

42.54 40.07

WNO JRCarter, Lydia11 7:13.64

36.01 42.02 44.5043.71

45.31 45.54 45.48 44.88

44.14 42.05

WNO SRWeise, Autumn12 7:52.00

37.30 42.25 1:33.3844.42

1:36.48 48.84 46.67 46.89

15.77

WKI SOStewart, Annabelle--- NS

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSO SOWolfe, Levi1 4:53.65

25.59 28.72 30.2029.94

30.50 30.32 30.08 30.00

29.43 28.87

WTW JRSterling, Mack2 5:08.96

28.09 31.41 30.8331.75

31.39 31.76 30.55 31.00

30.92 31.26

WTW SRAment, Logan3 5:22.10

27.44 29.41 31.6932.06

31.23 32.78 32.71 33.96

35.72 35.10

WNO SRManly, Quin4 5:30.64

29.10 32.62 33.5833.46

33.16 33.52 33.86 34.05

33.86 33.43

WKI SRFuller, Grady5 5:40.71

29.36 33.39 34.4734.27

35.27 35.73 35.57 36.55

34.04 32.06

WSO SRWeaver, David6 5:47.83

29.42 33.81 35.4234.79

35.85 35.65 36.23 36.09

36.77 33.80

WTW JRWeiss, Hugh7 5:48.17

29.87 34.04 35.3435.11

35.65 35.13 35.89 36.58

35.80 34.76
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(#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity)

WCE SRTinkham, Andrew8 6:00.84

31.95 35.76 36.4336.95

36.16 36.97 37.21 36.73

36.85 35.83

WSO JRScardena, Vincenzo9 6:17.02

2:32.11

WCE SOSmalley, Wyatt10 6:19.52

32.86 37.89 39.3539.61

39.49 39.48 39.05 38.63

37.73 35.43

WNO JRWiggins, Owen11 6:21.04

31.12 36.94 39.8939.45

40.19 40.19 39.64 40.19

38.28 35.15

WSO SOEdwards, McKay12 x6:29.01

34.01 38.86 38.5939.69

39.97 40.48 40.66 40.82

39.87 36.06

WCE SOEricson, Deacon13 6:41.81

34.19 37.92 41.2340.88

41.73 42.13 42.87 43.13

42.05 35.68

WNO JRRutti, Ben14 7:32.41

38.01 42.98 46.5245.40

46.52 47.63 46.94 48.15

46.60 43.66

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWKI1 1:49.47

Baker, Grace SO Majumdar, Ryka JR

Renneker, Claire SR Richner, Madelyn SR

27.16 28.32 25.7128.28

AWTW2 1:53.74

Kovalski, Jeanna SO Crandall, Addy FR

Browning, Anna SO Boone, Hadley FR

28.70 29.97 27.0328.04

AWCE3 1:54.18

Hughes, Mariah SR Burky, Capri SO

Bischoff, Eliza SO Cornelius, Savannah SR

28.49 29.10 28.5428.05

AWNO4 1:58.20

Krauss, Ellie FR Funk, Mia FR

Gibson, Taylor SO Palmer, Marlee FR

31.50 29.88 27.5829.24

BWTW5 1:59.84

Beriashvili, Catherine FR Andersen, London SO

Rupert, June SO Lobacz, Kate FR

30.57 27.69 27.3134.27

BWSO6 2:05.89

Herbruck, Leah FR Stedman, Delaney FR

Yanni, Olivia FR Kendall, Olivia FR

30.87 30.71 33.0131.30

CWKI7 2:20.32

Al Adhami, Dania FR Day, Abby SR

Kellner, Shira FR Davis, Claire JR

28.04 40.15 35.4036.73

CWNO8 2:20.56

Davis, Reagan FR Dajac, Astrid FR

Seckman, Ava SO Carter, Lydia JR

33.60 43.64 30.8432.48

CWSO9 2:22.47

Thomas, Ava FR Kontura, Auden FR

Pistiolas, Evgenia FR Altic, Skylar SO

34.98 37.84 32.5537.10

AWSO--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Bratton, Lainie FR Bratton, Lauren JR

Cavener, Bailey SO Moore, Sidney JR

28.07 29.41 28.9930.64

BWNO--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Weise, Autumn SR Polak, Lily JR

Loeser, Riley SO Jenkins, Piper JR

36.40 1:12.70 29.79

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWTW1 1:31.88

Florence, Cooper SR Kissling, Sevi SR

Sterling, Mack JR Ament, Logan SR

22.70 22.99 22.1624.03

BWTW2 1:42.55

Lobacz, Joey JR Jap, OJ FR

Ebeidy, Adam FR Kemp, Colin FR

27.42 25.35 24.4225.36

AWSO3 1:44.96

Morral, Miles JR Weaver, David SR

Barber, Tommy JR Westenbarger, James SO

25.77 27.37 24.5527.27

AWNO4 1:45.01

Juday, Kyler FR Colvin, Blake SR

Manly, Quin SR Jones, Mike SR

25.14 26.77 26.9126.19

BWSO5 1:49.36

Vincent, Garrett JR Blackford, Connor SR

Nickoli, Jack JR Bhatti, Ben SO

25.78 27.99 28.2527.34

AWCE6 1:52.27

Tinkham, Andrew SR Dunmoyer, Griffin SR

Mickley, Cullen SR Bresnahan, AJ JR

29.35 28.90 25.9128.11

AWKI7 1:53.81

Russell, Aiden JR O'Brien, Jameson JR

Wells, Alex SO Troiano, Gavin JR

29.23 28.43 26.5729.58

BWNO8 1:57.29

Lawless, Jackson JR Boy, Ethan SR

Imagie-Douglas, Brayden SR Rogich, Eli FR

28.36 31.68 28.5828.67

CWTW9 x1:58.44

Nagle-Pino, Jayden JR McCarthy, Holden FR

Lynch, Christopher FR Kallergis, Misha FR

26.70 28.60 25.0438.10

CWSO10 x2:07.70

Koval, Donovan FR Barber, Owen FR

Edwards, McKay SO Blair, Zachary JR

32.46 36.76 29.0329.45

CWNO11 x2:17.90

Rutti, Ben JR Fairall, Rhys SR

Miracle, Blake JR Biddle, Kenny FR

33.91 38.53 33.3032.16

BWCE12 2:22.51

Hassan, Shuib FR Hong, Andy FR

Ward, Chase FR Sullivan, Isaiah FR

46.01 33.03 27.7635.71

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSO JRBlackford, Peiffer1 1:01.14

29.59 31.55

WCE SOMcMahon, Leah2 1:06.96

33.02 33.94

WTW SOBrowning, Anna3 1:09.73

33.52 36.21

WKI FRTroiano, Natalie4 1:13.01

34.33 38.68

WNO FRFunk, Mia5 1:17.46

37.16 40.30

WTW FRBeriashvili, Catherine6 1:18.12

38.79 39.33

WSO JRHartings, Jocelyn7 1:19.25

38.74 40.51

WSO FRYanni, Olivia8 1:22.15

39.92 42.23

WNO FRManett, Alex9 1:25.03

41.84 43.19

WNO JRBartholomew, Anna10 1:28.51

41.95 46.56

WKI SRDay, Abby11 1:34.37

46.51 47.86

WSO FRKontura, Auden12 x1:40.73

47.33 53.40

WCE FRFerguson, Ellie13 2:32.29

1:10.09 1:22.20

WCE SRHurt, Aubrey14 2:49.47

1:22.57 1:26.90

WTW SOAndersen, London--- NS

WNO FRKrauss, Ellie--- NS

WKI FRRederstorff, Charlie--- NS

WTW JRPierce, Leah--- NS

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSO SRDardinger, Quinton1 55.66

26.47 29.19

WTW JRCline, Patrick2 59.90

29.34 30.56
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Results - 2025 TWK vs Westerville North, South, Central
(#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity)

WTW JRBartter, Connor3 1:04.39

31.04 33.35

WCE JRBresnahan, AJ4 1:05.30

32.41 32.89

WTW JRLobacz, Joey5 1:11.23

35.29 35.94

WNO FRRogich, Eli6 1:12.20

35.17 37.03

WSO FRCibulskis, Caden7 1:15.86

37.37 38.49

WTW SRHitzhusen, Haden8 x1:24.08

40.21 43.87

WKI JRRussell, Aiden9 1:26.53

42.82 43.71

WNO FRWiegand, Cooper10 1:26.55

42.44 44.11

WNO SRBoy, Ethan11 1:34.93

44.61 50.32

WSO SOBenton, Eli12 1:40.48

1:17.99 22.49

WCE FRHong, Andy--- XDQ

Not on back off wall

46.12 50.06

WCE FRSullivan, Isaiah--- DQ

Not on back off wall

44.14 47.16

WCE FRHassan, Shuib--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

1:08.28 1:16.70

WNO JRMiracle, Blake--- NS

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSO SRStacey, Roan1 1:11.11

33.07 38.04

WTW SRHunt, Evy2 1:14.57

35.53 39.04

WNO SOScott, Addison3 1:17.65

37.07 40.58

WSO FRBratton, Lainie4 1:18.10

36.09 42.01

WTW FRCrandall, Addy5 1:21.31

39.14 42.17

WCE SRCornelius, Savannah6 1:22.08

39.60 42.48

WTW FRPrice, Sofia7 1:23.23

39.33 43.90

WNO FRDavis, Reagan8 1:32.45

43.51 48.94

WKI FRDworkin, Allie9 1:37.16

45.99 51.17

WKI JRDavis, Claire10 1:37.96

46.31 51.65

WSO FRPistiolas, Evgenia11 1:42.94

48.46 54.48

WTW SORupert, June12 x1:43.19

47.84 55.35

WNO FRDajac, Astrid13 2:02.80

56.52 1:06.28

WKI SOStewart, Annabelle--- NS

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSO JRDew, Elijah1 1:04.32

29.60 34.72

WNO JRBosler, Charlie P2 1:07.93

32.67 35.26

WSO SOWestenbarger, James3 1:07.95

31.51 36.44

WTW SREbeidy, Yassin4 1:08.27

31.86 36.41

WSO SRBlackford, Connor5 1:12.39

34.18 38.21

WTW JRCalkins, Jay6 1:12.43

34.52 37.91

WNO SRColvin, Blake7 1:13.66

34.61 39.05

WNO JRRutti, Ben8 1:21.22

38.40 42.82

WSO JRNickoli, Jack9 x1:21.80

37.83 43.97

WTW JRWeiss, Hugh10 1:23.25

38.71 44.54

WTW FRKallergis, Misha11 x1:24.85

39.16 45.69

WCE SOSmalley, Wyatt12 1:33.06

42.50 50.56

WKI SOWells, Alex--- NS

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWKI1 3:56.04

Fuller, Caity SO Fidler, Keira SO

Stevens, Macie SO Troiano, Natalie FR

26.90 56.08 59.0628.12

28.90 1:01.06 28.05 59.84

AWSO2 4:01.87

Blackford, Peiffer JR Elliott, Lucy SO

Altiere, Luisa FR Stacey, Roan SR

27.86 57.69 1:02.8329.93

29.67 1:02.16 28.14 59.19

AWCE3 4:05.44

Hughes, Mariah SR Moehl, Kate SR

McMahon, Leah SO Rajaobelina, Jessica JR

29.37 1:01.73 1:04.6630.29

28.20 58.69 28.46 1:00.36

AWTW4 4:05.78

Hoffman, Sophia SR Kovalski, Jeanna SO

Browning, Anna SO Hunt, Evy SR

28.96 1:01.40 1:01.8729.36

29.59 1:02.97 27.88 59.54

BWTW5 4:10.68

Pierce, Leah JR Kamradt, Camille SO

Cline, Meara FR Zimmerman, Gabby JR

29.27 1:00.59 1:01.4529.14

31.40 1:06.02 29.44 1:02.62

AWNO6 4:21.42

Scott, Addison SO Will, Maddie FR

Bartholomew, Anna JR Hammer, Layla SO

30.26 1:03.00 1:08.3432.70

32.91 1:10.88 27.92 59.20

BWSO7 4:24.85

Herbruck, Leah FR Bratton, Lauren JR

Cavener, Bailey SO Bratton, Lainie FR

31.94 1:08.45 1:05.2930.31

31.39 1:06.16 30.73 1:04.95

CWTW8 x4:45.57

Spector, Juliet FR Crandall, Addy FR

Price, Sofia FR Rupert, June SO

32.02 1:07.61 1:05.6630.76

40.04 1:24.24 16.92 1:08.06

BWNO9 5:00.26

Wiggins, Nora FR Murphy, McKenna JR

Geyer, Sophia JR Polak, Lily JR

37.40 1:17.95 1:15.8537.29

35.33 1:14.46 34.50 1:12.00

CWNO10 x5:02.03

Jenkins, Piper JR Carter, Lydia JR

Loeser, Riley SO Manett, Alex FR

36.82 1:17.24 1:17.3036.26

35.96 1:24.13 25.39 1:03.36

CWSO11 x5:02.53

Yanni, Olivia FR Kontura, Auden FR

Hartings, Jocelyn JR Kendall, Olivia FR

33.69 1:11.21 1:25.1640.80

35.08 1:12.70 35.09 1:13.46

BWKI--- NS

Dworkin, Allie FR Koler, Lily SO

Marinas, Alana SO Rederstorff, Charlie FR

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWTW1 3:41.84

Ebeidy, Yassin SR Bartter, Connor JR

Calkins, Jay JR Kidder, Paul JR

26.48 55.71 56.5825.92

15.07 54.72 25.99 54.83

BWTW2 3:53.05

Cline, Patrick JR Weiss, Hugh JR

Ebeidy, Adam FR Kallergis, Misha FR

25.84 53.92 59.7528.11

27.27 56.77 30.11 1:02.61

AWNO3 3:57.58

Wiggins, Owen JR Carlos, Quinn SO

Carter, Jacob SO Riege, Jack JR

27.21 59.44 1:00.4128.23

29.17 1:03.19 26.20 54.54
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Results - 2025 TWK vs Westerville North, South, Central
(#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity)

AWKI4 4:01.43

Jones, Walter JR O'Brien, Jameson JR

Stofer, Tommy FR Fuller, Grady SR

27.89 57.36 1:01.9329.09

31.43 1:09.51 24.58 52.63

CWTW5 x4:05.63

Cummings, CX JR Zelch, Bailey SR

Hoover, Charlie JR Jackson, Silas JR

28.13 1:01.07 59.0215.66

15.36 31.05 33.83 1:34.49

AWCE6 4:13.97

Bresnahan, AJ JR Smalley, Wyatt SO

Sullivan, Isaiah FR Ericson, Deacon SO

27.80 57.14 1:05.8230.88

31.77 1:10.61 25.24 1:00.40

BWSO7 4:17.96

Scardena, Vincenzo JR Vincent, Garrett JR

Cibulskis, Caden FR Nickoli, Jack JR

27.50 58.64 1:07.7431.65

31.42 1:06.92 29.55 1:04.66

CWSO8 4:44.37

Barber, Owen FR Benitez, Aland FR

Pead, Braylon FR Koval, Donovan FR

33.09 1:08.84 1:10.0633.02

15.33 37.92 38.04 1:47.55

BWNO9 4:51.47

Wiegand, Cooper FR Imagie-Douglas, Brayden SR

Rutti, Ben JR Lawless, Jackson JR

34.20 1:13.03 1:16.8234.91

36.49 1:16.42 30.33 1:05.20

CWNO10 x5:08.02

Boy, Ethan SR Miracle, Blake JR

Fairall, Rhys SR Biddle, Kenny FR

36.12 1:14.27 1:32.7938.94

35.81 1:20.26 27.80 1:00.70

AWSO--- DQ

Other

Dardinger, Quinton SR Wolfe, Levi SO

Eckel, Cameron SO Dew, Elijah JR

24.54 51.76 50.5424.01

24.38 50.63 24.60 52.30

 
#109  Girls 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WTW FRPrice, Sofia1 28.92

WTW FRBeriashvili, Catherine2 29.85

WNO FRWill, Maddie3 30.43

WKI FRRederstorff, Charlie4 31.38

WNO JRBartholomew, Anna5 31.83

WNO JRJenkins, Piper6 31.95

WNO JRCarter, Lydia7 x32.42

WSO FRKendall, Olivia8 32.57

WNO JRMurphy, McKenna9 x32.71

WNO FRWiggins, Nora10 x33.21

WTW SORupert, June11 33.70

WNO JRGeyer, Sophia12 x34.00

WSO FRThomas, Ava13 34.66

WNO SRWeise, Autumn14 x34.79

WNO SOLoeser, Riley15 x35.57

WKI FRKellner, Shira16 35.69

WSO FRPistiolas, Evgenia17 36.09

WKI JRDavis, Claire18 36.35

WSO FRKontura, Auden19 x38.90

WKI SRDay, Abby20 x39.11

WNO FRDajac, Astrid21 x46.13

WKI FRAl Adhami, Dania22 x49.96

WNO JRPolak, Lily--- NS

WNO SOSeckman, Ava--- NS

 
#110  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WTW JRNagle-Pino, Jayden1 25.90

WTW SRHitzhusen, Haden2 26.35

WNO SOCarlos, Quinn3 26.38

WTW JRCummings, CX4 26.81

WTW JRLobacz, Joey5 x26.97

WTW SRZelch, Bailey6 x27.40

WNO SOCarter, Jacob7 27.67

WTW FRMcCarthy, Holden8 x27.71

WNO JRLawless, Jackson9 27.72

WSO JRBlair, Zachary10 28.76

WTW JRHoover, Charlie11 x29.44

WSO FRKoval, Donovan12 29.93

WSO SOEdwards, McKay13 30.33

WNO SRImagie-Douglas, Brayden14 x30.66

WSO FRBenitez, Aland15 x31.62

WNO FRWiegand, Cooper16 x31.81

WSO FRBarber, Owen17 x31.97

WNO FRBiddle, Kenny18 x32.03

WNO SRBoy, Ethan19 x32.11

WNO SRSpessert, Nicholas20 x33.61

WTW FRLynch, Christopher21 x34.57

WSO FRPead, Braylon22 x34.93

WNO SRFairall, Rhys23 x37.90

WTW JRJackson, Silas--- NS

WNO JRMiracle, Blake--- NS


